©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
September, 2010 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EP451/D
MC10EP451, MC100EP451
3.3V / 5V ECL 6-Bit
Differential Register with
Master Reset

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC10EP451FA LQFP−32 250 Units / Tray
MC10EP451FAG LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
250 Units / Tray
MC10EP451FAR2 LQFP−32 2000 / Tape & Reel
MC10EP451FAR2G LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MC100EP451FA LQFP−32 250 Units / Tray
MC100EP451FAG LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
250 Units / Tray
MC100EP451FAR2 LQFP−32 2000 / Tape & Reel
MC100EP451FAR2G LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MC10EP451MNG
QFN−32
(Pb−Free)
72 Units / Tray
MC10EP451MNR4G 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC100EP451MNG 72 Units / Tray
MC100EP451MNR4G 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Resource Reference of Application Notes
AN1405/D − ECL Clock Distribution Techniques